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Session Documents:
GEO-20.0

GEO-20-21
GEO-20-2.2
GEO-20-3.2

GEO-20-3.3

GEO-20-5.1a
GEO-20-5.2
GEO-20-5.3

List of Documents

List of Documents
Draft Agenda (for decision)
Draft Report of GEO-19 Plenary (for decision)

Draft GEO Post-2025 Strategy Implementation Plan (for decision
at conclusion of Session 4)

Post-2025 GEO Work Programme (for decision at conclusion of
Session 4)

2025 GEO Secretariat Budget (for decision)
Update on the Review of the Rules of Procedure (for decision)

Executive Committee Members 2025 (for decision)

Session Documents for information:

GEO-20-Info-2.3

GEO-20-Info-5.1b

New Members, Participating Organizations and Associates (for
information)

2023 GEO Financial Statements and Audit Report (for
information)
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