

GEO-20 – 7-8 May 2025

List of Documents

Session Documents:

GEO-20.0	List of Documents
GEO-20-2.1	Draft Agenda (for decision)
GEO-20-2.2	Draft Report of GEO-19 Plenary (for decision)
GEO-20-3.2	Draft GEO Post-2025 Strategy Implementation Plan (for decision at conclusion of Session 4)
GEO-20-3.3	Post-2025 GEO Work Programme (for decision at conclusion of Session 4)
GEO-20-5.1a	2025 GEO Secretariat Budget (for decision)
GEO-20-5.2	Update on the Review of the Rules of Procedure (for decision)
GEO-20-5.3	Executive Committee Members 2025 (for decision)

Session Documents for information:

GEO-20-Info-2.3	New Members, Participating Organizations and Associates (for information)
GEO-20-Info-5.1b	2023 GEO Financial Statements and Audit Report (for information)